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Isoline template at 7' mounting height

= AN
e a <

L L s QO
S a o -

= N
e a <

Qe O

oA LG
Qe a <« -

Isoline values —01fc —0.25fc 0.5 fc 1.0 fc

Mounting heigh 7' Tilt 0°

8§72 206228883583
‘\H\‘HH‘\\H‘HH‘HH‘\H\‘\H\‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘
Feet

Mounting height 7' Tilt 15°

8222 .65,222888%
‘\H\‘HH‘\\H‘HH‘HH‘\H\‘\H\‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘
Feet

—20fc
Mounting height 7 Tilt 30°
£ 20
15
= 10'
5
=
= -10'
5 15
(O8N
L= 20
S o4, .  oboiboboboboibo b o
) 1 1 v o Yo} -~ — N N ™ ™ < <t Yo} Y] (¢e] (o] N~ N~ [ce]
‘\H\‘\H\‘HH‘HH‘HH‘H\\‘HH‘HH‘HH‘H\\‘\H\‘HH‘HH‘HH‘H\\‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘
Feet
Mounting height 7' Tilt 45°
— 20'
—15'
= 10'
5
o
= -10'
5 15"
o
L= 20
S o4, . o©oboiboiboboiboib o b
h 1 1 " o Te} ~— - « N ™ ™ <t < Vo] 0 e} e} N~ N~

o
®
|

Feet



Feet

Feet

IES Photometric files C9237

Isoline template at 9' mounting height
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Isoline template at 11' mounting height

Isoline values —01fc —0.25fc 0.5 fc 1.0 fc
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Isoline template at 15" mounting height
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Isoline template at 20" mounting height
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Lighting level in fc / Distance in feet

Vertical plan 0° to 180°

Horizontal plan 0 °
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